
‭Muenster Junior High Boys Basketball‬
‭2024 - 2025‬

‭Date‬ ‭Opponent‬ ‭Teams‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Site‬

‭Sat. Nov. 16‬ ‭Lindsay‬ ‭7, 8‬ ‭10:30, 11:30‬ ‭Muenster‬

‭Mon. Nov. 18‬ ‭Tioga‬ ‭7,8‬ ‭5:00, 6:00‬ ‭Tioga‬

‭Mon. Nov. 25‬ ‭Windthorst‬ ‭7,8‬ ‭1:00, 2:00‬ ‭Muenster‬

‭Mon. Dec. 2‬ ‭Alvord‬ ‭7,‬‭8‬ ‭5:00, 6:00‬ ‭Muenster‬

‭Mon. Dec. 9‬ ‭Chico‬ ‭7, 8‬ ‭5:00, 6:00‬ ‭Chico‬

‭Mon. Dec. 16‬ ‭Era‬ ‭7, 8‬ ‭5:00, 6:00‬ ‭Muenster‬

‭Christmas Break‬

‭Thur. Jan. 9‬ ‭Slidell‬ ‭7, 8‬ ‭5:00, 6:00‬ ‭Slidell‬

‭Sat. Jan 16‬ ‭Collinsville‬ ‭7, 8‬ ‭5:00, 6:00‬ ‭Muenster‬

‭Sat. Jan. 18‬ ‭Cooke County Tournament‬ ‭7,8‬ ‭TBA‬ ‭Gainesville‬

‭Thur. Jan 23‬ ‭Lindsay‬ ‭7,8‬ ‭5:00, 6:00‬ ‭Lindsay‬

‭Sat. Jan 25‬ ‭Windthorst Tournament‬ ‭7, 8‬ ‭TBA‬ ‭Windthorst‬

‭Thur. Jan. 30‬ ‭Tioga‬ ‭7, 8‬ ‭5:00, 6:00‬ ‭Muenster‬

‭Mon. Feb. 3‬ ‭Alvord‬ ‭7,8‬ ‭5:00, 6:00‬ ‭Alvord‬

‭Mon. Feb. 10‬ ‭Chico‬ ‭7, 8,‬ ‭5:00, 6:00‬ ‭Muenster‬

‭Head Coach: Kyle Cavitt‬
‭Assistant Coaches: Tyler McDaniel, Tyler Anderle‬
‭Athletic Director: Brady Carney‬
‭Principal: Monte Sewell‬
‭Superintendent: Matthew Quick‬


